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
0 11. Range [0 20. Outdoor Barbecue g2 AirWindow [0 26. Wheel Line - Master-Main Leve
0 12. Range/Oven 0 21. Patio/Covered L13. Central Air O 27. Year Round L] 15. Master Suite
[ 13. Refrigerator O 22. Patio/Open [J 4. Central Air 2 or more sys O 28. See Remarks [J 16. Master Suite-Dual
[ 14. washer O 23. Porch 5. Electric-Cooling E 17. Pantry
[ 15. Water Filter 0 24. Sat. Dish/Equip Incl O 6. Electric Air Filter 18. Room-Bonus
: ’ i P. MFG./MOBILE HOME N
[ 16. Water Heater [ 25. Sat. Dish/No Equip Incl O 7. Evaporative ol Allowed E ;g Sggm_'?::m
O 17. Water Softener - Leased O 26. Satellite Dish/Leased 0 8. Gas-Cooling ) bl v . y
[ 18. Water Softener - Owned O 27. Sauna 9. Geothermal-Cooling Double Wide [0 21. Room-Great
[J 19. Wine Chiller O 28. Setup for Livestock 0 10. Heat Pump-Cooling E 1: Elb%rgoarg 0 22. Room-Laundry
[J20. None 0 29. Shed [0 11. Humidifier-Cooling . Hard Board [0 23. Room-Sunken Living Rm
[J21. See Remarks 0 3. Shop [ 12. Multizone-Cooling O5. L&l Inspection O 24. Room-Sunroom
) [ 13. Plenum-Cooling O6. On Foundation [ 25. Room-Theater
[ 31. Solar Panels C7  Owned Lot O2%. R Ut
D. AVAILABLE FINANCING O 32. Storage Building [J 14. None . Owned Lo . Room-Utility
O1. ARM O 33. Water Feature [0 15. See Remarks-Cooling 0 8. Rented Lot [ 27. sauna
[02. Assume O 34. See Remarks [ 16. Air Cleaner 9. Single Wide [ 28. Second Kitchen
O 3. Cash ' [0 17. Baseboard/Wall 0 10. Title Eliminated [0 29. Tub-Garden
4. C tional [ 18. Ceiling [ 11. Triple Wide [ 30. Tub-Jetted
E 5. Dgg\éegf I‘:')rrlf:lst E':llREfLACE [ 19. Electric-Heating [ 12. See Remarks [ 31. walk In Closet(s)
O6. FHA O2 2 [ 20. Filter/Electronic [ 32. See Remarks
7. Lease Option O3 3 O 21. Filte/HEPA Q. POOL
O8. Seller Financing 04 FP—<0 Clear O 22. Fireplace E ; Above Ground | U. STREET/ROAD INFO.
9. USDA O5 FP - Circulate [ 23. Forced Air a3 'Si%r:rmll;g';y Pool 01 4wD Recommended
0w VA 06 FP - Double Sided O 24. Furnace : g 02 County Road
[O11. See Remarks O7. FP - Electic [0 25. Gas-Heating O 4. Gunite/Concrete O Curbs
08 FP-Gas 01 26. Geothermal-Heating L15. Heated Other 4. Deeded Easement
E. BASEMENT 09 FP—insert [ 27. Heat Pump-Heating O 6. Heated Solar 0 Easement
O1 celar O 10. FP — Masonry [ 28. Heat Pump/Water Source O7. InGround Oe Gravel
2. Daylight/Outside Entrance 0 11. FP - Propane 0 29. Hot Water O8. Indoor ) O paved
O3. Finished O 12. FP - Wood 0 30. Hot Water/Floor Llo.  Membership Avail 8. Private Road
O4. Ful O 13. Freestand Stove-Nat Gas E% Eum|dc|jf|er—Heat|ng Eﬂ \'\;Iiin;bl_?rr]ser:'p Included O9. sSidewalks
5. Inside Entrance [0 14. Freestand Stove-Pellet 32. Leased System o 12‘ s egRemarks [J 10. State/County Hwy
EG- Majority [ 15. Freestand Stove-PrGas Egi “NA::SrZ;nS;\HSeatlng : [ 11. Street Lights
7. No Basement - ' . Uni d
05 Fana Do meesandsovenioos | {55 1 S PROPERTYDESE 3is S
9. Unfinished O 18. In Basement [ 36. Pellet . D01 Animals Allowed O 14. See Remarks
O 10. Windows — Egress [ 19. In Family Room [0 37. Plenum-Heating [J 2. Building Restrictions
O 11. Windows — non Egress O 20. In Living Room [0 38. Propane [J3. Cormer Lot
[ 12. Seeremarks O 21. In Master Bedroom [ 39. Radiant O4. Cul-de-sac
O 22. Propane Tank Leased 0 40. Solar O5. DrylLand
O 23. Propane Tank Owned [0 41. Two Furnaces [0 6. Flood Zone Insurance Req
O 24. See Remarks 0 42. wood 7. Frontage-Golf Course
) [0 43. Wood Stove 8. Frontage-Water
[J 44. See Remarks-Heating [J9. Fruit Trees

Seller Initials
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P Pacific Regional Multiple Listing Service (PACMLS) 11/2016

MLS | Owned by REALTOR® Associations
Residential Data Form MLS #: Page 4 of 4
V. UTILITIES/ELECTRICITY W. WATER/SEWER O 12. water-Public X. WINDOWS
O 1. Appliances-Electric O 1. Community System [ 13. Water-Public Available O 1. Windows-Bay
2. Appliances-Gas 2. Septic-Engineering Req O 14. Water-Spring O 2. Wwindows-Bow
3. Cable [03. Septic-Installed O 15. Water-To Street 3. Windows-Double
O 4. Electric [0 4. Septic-Required O 16. Water-Well-Drilled O 4. Windows-Metal
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